Straat
NEDERSASSEN
NEDERSASSEN
NEDERSASSEN
NEDERSASSEN
NEDERSASSEN
NEDERSASSEN
NEDERSASSEN
NEDERSASSEN
NEDERSASSEN
NEDERSASSEN
NEDERSASSEN
WILGENLAAN
WILGENLAAN
WILGENLAAN
WILGENLAAN
WILGENLAAN
WILGENLAAN
WILGENLAAN
WILGENLAAN
WILGENLAAN
WILGENLAAN
WILGENLAAN
ZEILMAKERSSTRAAT
ZEILMAKERSSTRAAT
ZEILMAKERSSTRAAT
ZEILMAKERSSTRAAT
ZEILMAKERSSTRAAT
ZEILMAKERSSTRAAT
ZEILMAKERSSTRAAT
ZEILMAKERSSTRAAT
ZEILMAKERSSTRAAT
ZEILMAKERSSTRAAT
ZEILMAKERSSTRAAT
MAKADO-CENTER
MAKADO-CENTER
MAKADO-CENTER
MAKADO-CENTER
MAKADO-CENTER
MAKADO-CENTER
MAKADO-CENTER
MAKADO-CENTER
MAKADO-CENTER
MAKADO-CENTER
MAKADO-CENTER

Feit

1.2.1.
1.2.2.
1.4.4.
1.4.6.
1.4.7.
2.2.1.
2.5.1.
2.5.2.
1.2.4.
1.6.1.
2.7.1.
1.2.1.
1.2.2.
1.4.4.
1.4.6.
1.4.7.
2.2.1.
2.5.1.
2.5.2.
1.2.4.
1.6.1.
2.7.1.
1.2.1.
1.2.2.
1.4.4.
1.4.6.
1.4.7.
2.2.1.
2.5.1.
2.5.2.
1.2.4.
1.6.1.
2.7.1.
1.2.1.
1.2.2.
1.4.4.
1.4.6.
1.4.7.
2.2.1.
2.5.1.
2.5.2.
1.2.4.
1.6.1.
2.7.1.

Diefstal uit/vanaf

Diefstal van motorvoertuigen
Bedreiging

Straatroof

Overval

Vernieling cq.
Diefstal/inbraak bedrijven en
Winkeldiefstal

Zakkenrollerij
Brand/ontploffing

Overlast
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